GRADUATE COURSES - FALL 2025

Course Title
New Directions in Russian History
New Directions in Modern British History

Jews and Religion in Twentieth-Century American History: Archival,
Theoretical and methodological Issues

New York City History

The South After Reconstruction
Historiography of the Premodern Middle East
South Asia Partitioned: History and art
Historical Methods and Craft

Approaches to International History
Approaches to International History
Dissertation prospectus writing workshop

Instructor
Evtuhov, Catherine
Pedersen, Susan

Kobrin, Rebecca

Phillips-Fein, Kim
Fields, Barbara
Karjoo-Ravary, Ali
Ahmed, Manan
S. Roberts & N. Senocak
Chamberlin, Paul
Ahmed, Manan
McCurry, Stephanie

Day & Time
T4:10 - 6:00 PM
M 2:10 - 4:00 PM

R 2:10 - 4:00 PM

T 12:10 - 2:00 PM
T 4:10 - 6:00 PM
R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
T2:10 - 4:00 PM
T10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
T10:10 AM - 12:00 PM
M 2:10 - 4:00 PM
W 4:10 - 6:00 PM

Dept
HIST
HIST

HIST

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

Course #

8207
8365

8471

8528
8538
8739
8821
8910
8930
8930
8991



