GRADUATE COURSES - FALL 2025				
Course Title	Instructor	Day & Time	Dept	Course #
New Directions in Russian History	Evtuhov, Catherine	T 4:10 - 6:00 PM	HIST	8207
New Directions in Modern British History	Pedersen, Susan	M 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	8365
Jews and Religion in Twentieth-Century American History: Archival, Theoretical and methodological Issues	Kobrin, Rebecca	R 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	8471
New York City History	Phillips-Fein, Kim	T 12:10 - 2:00 PM	HIST	8528
The South After Reconstruction	Fields, Barbara	T 4:10 - 6:00 PM	HIST	8538
Historiography of the Premodern Middle East	Karjoo-Ravary, Ali	R 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	8739
South Asia Partitioned: History and art	Ahmed, Manan	T 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	8821
Historical Methods and Craft	S. Roberts & N. Senocak	T 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	8910
Approaches to International History	Chamberlin, Paul	T 10:10 AM - 12:00 PM	HIST	8930
Approaches to International History	Ahmed, Manan	M 2:10 - 4:00 PM	HIST	8930
Dissertation prospectus writing workshop	McCurry, Stephanie	W 4:10 - 6:00 PM	HIST	8991